Durable Stadium Lighting Solution
AeroFlood
LED Flood Light
Specsheet-4-2026
AeroFlood LED Flood Light
Q series produce ideal light distribution with the highest reliability level - incredibly high over 93% total efficiency while
saving up to 80% energy compared with traditional lighting. With die- cast aluminum(ADC12) housing, rugged and
weather-tight design, this durable luminaire can withstand the most demanding elements, ideal for use in high vibration

120 Degree
SP-Q4xxxWDXXYK 1051x663x290mm(41.3x26.1x11.4inch)23.2kg (51.1Ibs) 29.3kg (64.6Ibs)
Ordering Guide
45 degree
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd/klm
V 0.0DEG PLAN,44.3
UNIT:cd/klm
H 0.0DEG PLAN,44.2
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):44.3 DEG
0
400
800
1200
1600
2000
60 degree
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd/klm
V 0.0DEG PLAN,57.2
UNIT:cd/klm
H 0.0DEG PLAN,57.1
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):57.2 DEG
0
200
400
600
800
1000
15 degree
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
V 0.0DEG PLAN,12.4
UNIT:cd
H 0.0DEG PLAN,12.6
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):12.5 DEG
0
130000